
Monday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Tuesday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Wednesday
New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

9:15am   

10:15am

1:00pm   

2:00pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Thursday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Friday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

Saturday
New London    

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Sunday
New London                         

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

     2023-2024 WINTER SPECIAL SCHEDULE 
Tuesday                                                 

Nov. 21st

New London     

Fishers Island

7:00am        

8:15am

9:15am   

10:15am

1:00pm                        

2:00pm

3:30pm   

4:45pm

6:15PM     

7:15pm

Wednesday                             

Nov. 22nd

New London     

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Thursday                                 

Nov. 23rd

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm          

7:15pm

Monday                                   

Dec. 25th

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm           

7:15pm

Monday                                    

Jan. 1st

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm           

7:15pm

D

E

P

A

R

T

S

 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule
October 12th 2023 - March 27th 2024

Special Schedule on-line at www.fiferry.com

Ocober 12th 2023 - March 27th 2024

D

E

P

A

R

T

S

Cargo runs indicated in red. Limited to 16 passenger. Must obtain number card from ticket office prior to boarding. Commercial Reservations only.


