

## **Fishers Island Ferry Schedule**

## October 12th 2023 - March 27th 2024



Special Schedule on-line at www.fiferry.com

Ocober 12th 2023 - March 27th 2024											
Monday	New London	_ D	7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm		
Tuesday	New London		7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm		
Wednesday	New London		7:00am	9:15am		1:00pm	3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island	D	8:15am	10:15am		2:00pm	4:45pm		7:00pm		
Thursday	New London	A R T S	7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm		
Friday	New London		7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm	8:30pm	
	Fishers Island		8:15am		12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm	9:15pm	
Saturday	New London		7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm		
Sunday	New London		7:00am		11:30am		3:30pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am	<u> </u>	12:45pm		4:45pm		7:00pm		

Cargo runs indicated in red. Limited to 16 passenger. Must obtain number card from ticket office prior to boarding. Commercial Reservations only.

	2023-2024 WINTER SPECIAL SCHEDULE									
Tuesday Nov. 21st	New London Fishers Island		7:00am 8:15am	9:15am 10:15am		1:00pm 2:00pm	3:30pm 4:45pm	6:15PM 7:15pm		
Wednesday Nov. 22nd	New London Fishers Island	D E	7:00am 8:15am	10.134111	11:30am 12:45pm		3:30pm 4:45pm	6:15pm 7:15pm		
Thursday Nov. 23rd	New London Fishers Island	P A R		10:00am 11:15am				6:15pm 7:15pm		
Monday Dec. 25th	New London Fishers Island	T S		10:00am 11:15am				6:15pm 7:15pm		
Monday Jan. 1st	New London Fishers Island			10:00am 11:15am				6:15pm 7:15pm		